
PEKAN OLAHRAGA PELAJAR DAERAH JAWA TIMUR 2024
Pengprov PERPANI Jawa Timur (POPJTM24)
Kabupaten Bangkalan - Jawa Timur, From 04-11-2024 to 09-11-2024

Beregu Recurve Putra

39 45 52

37 35 46

1

8

Kota Blitar
DISTYAN FERDLIANSYAH PRADHANA 
ELDHIYAA' SAPTA PRABASWARA S. 
RIFQI ALTAFDELIO HARBY 

Kota Surabaya
HILMI ZIDANE SYAHREZKY 
MUHAMMAD ILHAM ASYRAF NAUF 
MUHAMMAD INTAN HANAFI PUTRA H. 

6 

0 

44 50 39 49

45 49 47 42

5

4

Kota Madiun
KHAIRAN NAFI' BURHANUDIN 
MIRACLE ADAM TIRTA LAKSANA 
PARAMA MAHESWARA PUTRA P. 

Kab. Sidoarjo
MOCH BRILLIANT IDRIS 
MUHAMMAD BARA' MAULANA KHANSA 
RAZZAN NAUFAL AZHAR 

5 

4 

T.27

T.24

40 47 46 49

47 49 45 45

3

6

Kab. Lumajang
ADITYA NATHA PUTRA PRASETYA 
AKBAR NISMARA NANDRA 
SEPTIAN RAMADHAN PUTRA PRATAMA 

Kab. Pasuruan
LINTANG CAHYO WICAKSONO 
RAGIL RASYIID AN NAFII 
SETRIA VEDA VARIAN 

4 

5 

T.20

T.20+

41 39 42

42 45 47

7

2

Kota Malang
AHMAD MARVEL WIDYAARTHA 
SAKTIAWAN PUTRA YUSANDI 
VIAN NINO PUALILIN 

Kab. Tulungagung
JOVITO RAJENDRA IVANO PRABOWO 
KOBET BRILIANANDA ANTARIKSA 
MOCHAMMAD FAZA RASYADAN 

0 

6 

48 41 52

47 34 44

Kota Blitar

Kota Madiun

6 

0 

51 49 39 34

43 50 47 48

Kab. Pasuruan

Kab. Tulungagung

2 

6 

Bronze

42 40 42 39

45 48 36 37

Kota Madiun

Kab. Pasuruan

5 

4 

T.26

T.20

Final

41 47 52 47

54 48 37 44

Kota Blitar

Kab. Tulungagung

4 

5 

T.20

T.24
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